
East Ayrshire Car Club Kames Sprint
Results Final at 15:20 on 13/04/13

 13th April 2013

Comp No Driver Car Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Timed 1 Timed 2 Best Time
New 

Record
Class Pos O/A Pos

Class Record: Gary Buchan 15/04/12 - 98.57

1 David Reid Vauxhall Corsa 1399cc 95.41 94.96 95.27 95.86 95.27 95.27 1 15

Class Record: Sandy Coghill 12/06/10 - 92.48

705 Alex Thornton Honda Integra 1800cc 102.01 98.75 99.65 98.62 98.59 98.59 1 18
8 Peter Locke Mazda RX-8 PZ 1308cc 108.43 101.80 98.98 99.97 98.99 98.99 2 19

105 Mike Thornton Honda Integra 1800cc 104.55 113.22 101.57 100.14 99.90 99.90 3 20
11 Angus Dow Ford Mk2 Fiesta 1598cc 104.21 102.79 101.40 100.80 100.15 100.15 4 21

Class Record: Jim Kelly 12/06/10 - 87.13

14 Richard Shaw Subaru Impreza 1998cc 117.24 111.45 110.55 112.14 109.45 109.45 1 25

Class Record: Garry Dickson 15/05/04 - 84.24

16 Charlie Fleming Westfield NBR Megabusa 1340cc 102.06 94.99 RTD 97.65 93.33 93.33 1 10

Class Record: Garry Dickson 09/04/06 - 83.70

115 Ian Reid Westfield SEW 1700cc 107.82 105.86 104.56 105.30 104.03 104.03 1 23
715 Mark Reid Westfield SEW 1700cc 107.17 104.71 RTD 104.79 105.64 104.79 2 24

Class Record: Les Mutch 10/04/10 - 82.09

No Entries

Class Record: Stan Bernard 21/07/03 - 93.52

721 Nigel Galvin Ford Mk2 Escort RS 1993cc 96.31 94.80 94.63 94.21 93.99 93.99 1 12
121 Gary Maxwell Ford Mk2 Escort RS 1993cc 97.94 97.13 96.65 98.73 97.18 97.18 2 17

 Class Record: Graeme Bremner 12/04/09 - 88.04

28 Ronnie MacGregor Honda S2000 1997cc 108.75 104.50 104.76 102.92 106.18 102.92 1 22
26 Leslie-Ann Scoular Mazda MX5 1800cc 115.01 116.07 113.22 115.93 115.25 115.25 2 26

Class Record: Stuart Sugden 28/07/12 - 90.54

No Entries

Class Record: David Reid 12/06/11 - 90.43

No Entries

Class Record: John Stevenson 02/08/09 - 85.41

133 Rory Napier Honda NBR CRX 1595cc 99.29 RTD RTD 95.20 93.41 93.41 1 11
733 Murray Napier Honda NBR CRX 1595cc 103.52 96.92 96.90 94.26 94.26 2 13

Class Record: George Coghill Snr 16/05/04 - 81.74

734 Bill Lambie (jr) Westfield Megabusa 1398cc 90.05 92.24 84.01 82.71 81.83 81.83 1 6

Class A1 Saloon Cars up to 1400cc

Class A2 Saloon Cars 1400-2000cc

Class A3 Saloon Cars over 2000cc

Class B4 Modified Sports Cars up to 1400cc

Class A8 Marque Road Sports Cars

Class A4 Sports Cars up to 1400cc

Class A5 Sports Cars 1400-1700cc

Class A6 Sports Cars over 1700cc

Class A7 Classic & Thoroughbred Cars

Class B1 Modified Saloon Cars up to 1400cc

Class B2 Modified Saloon Cars 1400 - 2000cc

Class B3 Modified Saloon Cars over 2000cc
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East Ayrshire Car Club Kames Sprint
Results Final at 15:20 on 13/04/13

 13th April 2013

Comp No Driver Car Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Timed 1 Timed 2 Best Time
New 

Record
Class Pos O/A Pos

Class Record: Garry Dickson 04/08/07 - 79.28

No Entries

Class Record: Stephen Alexander 28/07/12 - 80.38

40 Leslie Mutch Dax Rush IRS 2500cc 84.07 81.27 80.59 80.52 80.99 80.52 1 2
137 Stephen Alexander Westfield SEiW 1999cc 85.86 84.06 82.21 81.63 81.86 81.63 2 4
737 David Loomes Westfield SEiW 2000cc 85.27 83.93 83.25 83.05 83.12 83.05 3 8
39 Melvyn Hartley Autotune Gemini 1997cc 90.56 87.68 87.46 86.07 85.65 85.65 4 9

Class Record: Scott Beattie 15/04/12 - 90.62

32 Mike Murchie Ford Mk1 Fiesta 1988cc 99.06 96.80 95.52 96.04 95.52 1 16

Class Record: Ross Napier 28/07/12 - 78.51

No Entries

Class Record: Alec Graham 18/08/01 - 79.53

741 John Mackenzie Radical Prosport 1585cc 85.49 RTD 81.43 80.62 80.62 1 3
141 Barbara Mackenzie Radical Prosport 1585cc 103.08 96.94 96.89 95.15 95.15 2 14

Class Record: Jim Belt 28/07/12 - 80.47

No Entries

Class Record: Jonathon Rarity 06/08/06 - 75.77

47 Louise Anne Calder Jedi MK1 1000cc RTD RTD 84.95 81.07 78.70 78.70 1 1
46 Andrew Grover OMS Hornet 999cc 89.13 85.22 82.83 82.49 81.78 81.78 2 5

Class Record: Lee Adams 31/07/10 - 71.11

149 Nicola Menzies Force PC 1585cc 81.65 79.66 RTD NT
749 Dave Uren Force PC 1585cc 87.53 85.58 77.55 NT

Class Record: Wallace Menzies 15/04/12 - 70.05

51 Roy Napier NBR Gould GR37S 3500cc 93.05 86.61 84.60 82.64 82.85 82.64 1 7
52 Wallace Menzies DJ Firestorm 3200cc RTD 96.53 NT

Class C6 Racing Cars over 1600cc

Class C4 Racing Cars up to 1100cc 

Class B5 Modified Sports Cars 1400-1700cc

Class B6 Modified Sports Cars over 1700cc

Class C0 Saloon Libre 

Class C3 Sports Libre Cars over 1800cc

Class C5 Racing Cars 1100-1600cc 

Class C1 Sports Libre Cars up to 1400cc

Class C2 Sports Libre Cars 1400-1800cc
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East Ayrshire Car Club Kames Sprint 
Awards

 13 April 2013

Comp No Driver Car Best Time Class Pos

Class Record: Gary Buchan 15/04/12 - 98.57

Class Record: Sandy Coghill 12/06/10 - 92.48

Class Record: Jim Kelly 12/06/10 - 87.13

1 David Reid Vauxhall Corsa 1399cc 95.27 1

Class Record: Garry Dickson 15/05/04 - 84.24

Class Record: Garry Dickson 09/04/06 - 83.70

16 Charlie Fleming Westfield NBR Megabusa 1340cc 93.33 1

Class Record: Stan Bernard 21/07/03 - 93.52

 Class Record: Graeme Bremner 12/04/09 - 88.04

721 Nigel Galvin Ford Mk2 Escort RS 1993cc 93.99 1

Class Record: John Stevenson 02/08/09 - 85.41

Class Record: George Coghill Snr 16/05/04 - 81.74

Class Record: Scott Beattie 15/04/12 - 90.62

734 Bill Lambie (jr) Westfield Megabusa 1398cc 81.83 1
133 Rory Napier Honda NBR CRX 1595cc 93.41 2

Class Record: Stephen Alexander 28/07/12 - 80.38

40 Leslie Mutch Dax Rush IRS 2500cc 80.52 1

Class Record: Alec Graham 18/08/01 - 79.53

Class Record: Jonathon Rarity 06/08/06 - 75.77

741 John Mackenzie Radical Prosport 1585cc 80.62 1
46 Andrew Grover OMS Hornet 999cc 81.78 2

Class Record: Lee Adams 31/07/10 - 71.11

Class Record: Wallace Menzies 15/04/12 - 70.05

51 Roy Napier NBR Gould GR37S 3500cc 82.64 1

47 Louise Anne Calder Jedi MK1 1000cc 78.70 1

Class A1 Saloon Cars up to 1400cc
Class A2 Saloon Cars 1400-2000cc

Class A4 Sports Cars up to 1400cc

Class B3 Modified Saloon Cars over 2000cc

Class A3 Saloon Cars over 2000cc

Class B4 Modified Sports Cars up to 1400cc

Class A5 Sports Cars 1400-1700cc

Class A7 Classic & Thoroughbred Cars
Class A8 Marque Road Sports Cars

Class C6 Racing Cars over 1600cc

Class C0 Saloon Libre 

Fastest Time of Day

Class C2 Sports Libre Cars 1400-1800cc
Class C4 Racing Cars up to 1100cc 

Class C5 Racing Cars 1100-1600cc 

Class B6 Modified Sports Cars over 1700cc


